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LICENSE
NUMBER

11125

11112

nibU

11283

11301

113U2

11399

1U68

1151^

11530

1 1*563

11606

11617

11650

117^7

11837

11871

11976

11988

12^61

12621

12685

127U3

12757

12tt97

13001

13025

13055

13317

11T70

13477

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN 1 NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Burgess

Cutler

Burnett

Burgess

Burton

Busby

Buff

Buck

Busby

Purns

Burns

Bullock

Bur ere ss

Busbee

Buff

Burkhalter

Burial-

Butler

Buchanan

Bush

Butler

Buckner ,

Burkett

Buchanan

burf

Burkett

Busby

Burnet

Burkett

Burgess

Burnett

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Danny E.

I rmo . S . C .

James Tnomas
Cayce, S. C.

Carles I*.
Chappells, S.C.

Henry D.

Batesburg. S. C.

John Tr»app,Jr.

Leesville, S. C.

Raipn Leonard, Jr

Cayce, S. C.

Mokey
Lexington, S. C.

Michael Palmer
Columbia, S. C .

Pstrl o.l a Susan

C^ivne T S . C .

Nettie Jean
B^tesbure:, S .C.

Curnel 1

West Columbia r S.
Carlos Wayne

West Cola, S. C.

Mose S.

Batesburg, 5. C.

Larry M.
Cayce, S. C.

Henry C-

West Cola. .S. C.

Davirl Euffene

Bath. 5. C.

G^-njal* ^nv

Cavce, S. C.

W i l l i a m Danny

Kester Waits,Jr.

Columbia, S . C .

Robert Michael

New Ellenton, S.

^ichael Jay

Cn1iimM« S- C.

Jo"hn Pa-h.ri ok

Columbia, S. C.

Billy Dean
Batesburg, t>. U.

Howard Brock

Athens, Gra«

Wayne ^-rwin
Lexington, s.C.

Jaiaes Homer

Batesburg, S.C.

Richard Morris

West Cola, S.C.

Andrew William, Jr,

Vest Cola. S. C.
Ronald Hubert

Lexington c'.-^s.d

Hammond JEarle
Batesburg, S.C.

James Michael

West Cola., S.C.

SURNAME
(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Dobbins

Mclver

Arnold

Smith

Weathers

Player

Fulmer

Ryan

Coffin

Bovfl

Jackson
C -

Faust

Hall

Stephens

Sistare

Brown

Tonev

Williams

Harvell

Sease
C.

Good son

T?a™incj

Cash

Archer

Winsard

Bedenbauffh

Poster

Dunn

McKenna

Duncan

Geiqer

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Kathy

I rmo. S. C.

Barbara Jean
Cavce , S. C.

Jewel
Cayce, S. C.

Pa-Dsy Ann

Leesville. S.C.

Sara Rebecca

Leesville, B.C.

Linda Mirium
Cayce, S. C.

Barbara Jean
r .Pr ingtnn, s n

Patrice

Caycft , S. C.

Will iam David

West Cola. r S.C.

Moses

Bstesburs, S.C.

Azalee
Swansea, S.C. r

Hulda Cheryl

Blythewood, S. C

Lilia Mae

Batesburg, S . C .

Sandra McManus
West Cola.. S.C.

Bettv

West Co la . f S.C .

Anne Elizabeth

West Cola. .S.C.

Marv EHen
Union, S. C»

Arlana E.
West Cola. .S.C.

Opal Sue
Columbia, S. C.

Madelyn Dianne

I^Tlngton, 3. C

Lisa Ann

Lexington, S.C.

Columbia,. S. C

JNancy J?ierlene
Batesburg, t>. C.

Alecia June

Decatur, Ga.

&ail
Lexington, o.C.

Wanda Elizabeth
Batesburs, S.C.
Gwendolyn Irma

Lexington, S.C.

Katharine

Lexineton. S.C.

Mary Eileen
L-faTT^e, c; ra v w O p D . L J _

Vickie Lynn
Batesburg, S.C.

Cynthia Jean

West Cola., S.C.

Age of
Man

Age oF
Woman

19
16
29
2S

?6
U6
?.?.
18

?S

23
19
19
21

17
20

18

26

21

2P

30

25

21

23
20

^3
^2

21

23

So

^•3

?0

18

22
22

18
18

2^
18

18

18
19
1?
17

17

30
30
23

21*
21
22

23
19
20

16

23
2U
19

1H
16

16
15

w
White

C
Colored

W

w

W

JL

_*_

W

w

w

w

C

C

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

"W

w

-w

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

1. Date Application Filed
S. Date License Issued

Month

Peb

Peb
Feb

Peb

Mar

Mar

May

May

dua
Jun
Jun
Jun
Aug

Aug

Sep
Sep

Oct

Oct

Oct

Oct

Nov

Nov

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

f™
Jan
Mar

Mar
May

May

Jun

Jun
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul

May

Jun
AUK
Aug

sept

Oct

Oct

Oct

Oct

Uec
^ec

Feb
Mar

Mar
Mar

Apr
Apr

Jul
Jul

Aug
Aug

Sept

Sept

Day

3

6̂

7
?0
21

?7
20

-3_
u
20
2U

5̂

15
i?
20

29
30

2^

25

Year

1969
1969

1969
1969

JLH6S
1969

1969
1969
1965.
1969

J^b9

1969
1969
1969
1969

1969
19-^9
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969

1969
19| 1969
29 1969
30
21

22

?3
2k

18
22

^
8
2?
28

29
31
?fl
1
9
11

1969
1970

1970
1970

1970

1<?70

19?0

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970
1970

1Q71
1971

1971

1971
17 1971

?n
26
2?
20

29

22

?V

1̂5
16

k
k

X8

7
10

1Q71

1V71

1971

1971
1971
1971

_m2_
1972
1972
1972

1972
1972

19?2
1Q7?

19,7.2.

2^ 1972

26 1972

—

1. Date of Marriage
S. Date o( Return

Month

Peb

Peb
Feb

Feb

Mar

Mar
Jun
Jun

_Jun
Jun
Jun
Jul
Aug

Aug

Sep
Sep

Oct

Oct

Oct

Oct

Nov

Nov

: Dec

Dec

Jan
Jan
Jan

Jan
Mar

Apr

May

Jun
AUK

Aus

Jul

AUK
Jul
Jul

Jun
Jun

Day

^
10
a
11
22
27

16

7
12

2?
1

9

1*7

25

22

23

30

Year

1969

1969
1969
1969

JS&2
1969
196^
1969

JLafiy
1969

1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
196<=
196^

196s
3Q 1965
251 1969

25
2C

21

12
22

22

?6
27

23
Z

15
18

30

31
31
12
17

1969
196^
•1969

197C
197C

_197Q
1970

-197Q
1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970
1970
1970
1970

1971
1971

Augi 21 1971
i !

Augj -*0 1Q71

t

Oct

Oct

Jan
Jac

Mar

Mar
Apr
May

Apr
Apr

Jul

AuE
Aug

?0

?n
27
27

1Q71

1V71
1971

3 1V72
Sj 1972

n

29
12

10
10

, 22

1Q7P

1972
1972
1972
1972
1972

1 1Q7;
£t 1Q7-!

n J.972.
1972

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Hev .Ray Dixon

Irmo, 3. C.

Fred Spires
Magistrate
Capce r S. C.

Rev.W. A_._ Jackson

West Columbia .S. C.
Rev.Graay A. Kletc

Batesburg, S. C.

Rev. George H. Van

Leesville, S. C.

Rev. Junior H. Ro3
Gaston. S. C.

Rev.Dermon A. Sox,

Lexington, S. C.

Frank Giordan!
N. P. for 3. C.

Nancy S. Kinder
i>J. P. for p. q.
Columbia, o. U.

Jeanette H.Swygert
iN- P. for 3., C.
-Lexington, i. 0.
Sara H. Boozer
Probate Judge
Lexington, o. C.

Hev. Gus A. Smith

Columbia, S. C.

Rev. J. D. xiush.Ji

Batesburg, S.C.

Jeanette R. Swygei
N. P. for 3^ C*
Lexington, o. u.

lifiv. 1ft 1 1 1 1am A. linr

fcest Columbia r S.C.

•tiev.John G.Hipp &

toest Columbia , o . C «
Hev. T. Earl Vaughn,
Jimmy Sttinner
Union. 5. C.
Rev. Luther . . .Caldm
toest Columbia, 3. C-

^latice H.Hendrix
w. f* for o, C-
Lexingtonf 3 . C •

Hev. Vermont F.Swlc

LexingtonP S. C.
Rev. Hobt. Lee Gle*

I*exin£ton. S. C.
H. Ray Ham

H. Ray Ham
-t'robate Judge „
Lexington. S. C.

Elford B. Hoof , Sr.

Lexington Cty, S.C.

H. Ray Ham
Probate Judge
Lexington Cty, S. G

R. Earl McCombs, J

Lexington Cty, S.C

H. Ray &am
Probate Judge
Lexineton Cty. S.C.

Leigh T>hnftlry fini-.l

J R l e h l a n r t fity, X , r. ,

gharT es TT 1 u n n d o

Septj 2^ 197^ H. Ray Ham, Probate

Sept 2^ 197;

'

Lexington Cnty.

— au»^

REMARKS

Consent of mother

Sernice Dobbins

her

Toover

ind

Jr. Coasent ol* moth
Betty Lou Fulmer

t

IB

Eiev . i>ona Id E. Cavin

3r.

511

3good

ton Consent of mother

Evelyn A. ^ooetson
consent of mothers
Mary C. BucXner and
He lion B. Fannincr

*. consent of Mother

Mary Barvey

ol i c PriA-s't"-

)t .

Judge Consent of

both parents

r

i
i
i

1

*
i

.1

' J


